No.
951
888
977
862
887
980
981
878
982
961
978
953
983
948
976
949
974
975

PODIUM FINISHERS

NAME

Lily Saad
Chelsea Hughes
Serene Bazina

Amna Alsulaiti
Sara Al-Nasr
Tracey Morrison

Zara Rahim
Tia Morrison
Tasneem Aladra

Name

Lily Saad

Chelsea Hughes
Serene Bazina
Aimee Price

Anja Schmidt
Stephanie Wolstenholme
Yolanda Villasefior
Alka Chauhan
Nayeli Gonzalez
Nicola Lindsay
Shannon La Nou
Nereida Cardenas
Sara Montano
Engku Nornadrah
Roxana Gasteazoro
Kassondra Riley
Noora Al Ghanim
Norliza Omar

QRS Oola Challenge 2017

Winter Edition - Race 1
Tuesday 24 October 2017

LOSAIL INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT

DISTANCE
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN

3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN

3K JUNIORS (U-16)
3K JUNIORS (U-16)
3K JUNIORS (U-16)

Distance
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN
5K OPEN

POSITION
F1
F2
F3
F1
F2
F3
F1
F2
F3
Nationality
Canadian
Scottish
Egyptian
British
German
British
Mexican
Australian
Mexican
Scottish
American
Mexican
Mexican
Malaysian
American
American
Qatari

Malaysian

Time
0:23:58
0:25:49
0:28:44
0:29:30
0:30:50
0:31:48
0:33:39
0:34:20
0:34:45
0:35:29
0:36:20
0:36:39
0:36:45
0:37:58
0:42:05
0:42:36
0:43:52
0:56:26

Position
F1
F2
F3



No.
1261
1276
1277
1263
1266
1268
1271
1280
1274
1267
1284
1262
1285
1264
1279
1282
1272
1281
1286
1287
1275
1265
1273
1270
1269
1283

No.
1463
1462
1461
1460
1458
1459

No.
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Name

Amna Alsulaiti
Sara Al-Nasr
Tracey Morrison
Christina Kelly
Ghaya Al-Sulaiti
Iman Aljerjawi
Maha Al-Qusaimi
Sheikha Alkuwari
Sara Alsayef
Hedaia Hamdallah
Marilou Igifa
Cheryl Mariano
Aisha Alnaemi
Faten Tayeh

Nada Alkuwari
Unvinida Philippines
Muna Al Sulaiti
Fatima Al-Makki
Shaikha Al-Nuaimi
Muna Alkuwari
Sara Alghanim
Fatma Alsheeb
Nadia Alsulaiti
Lolwa Alkhaldi
Arianne Garcia
Nora Al Maadheed

Name

Zara Rahim

Tia Morrison
Tasneem Aladra
Sundus Aladra
Asmaa Alkuwari
Noor Almahmoud

Name

Lina Kutinlahti
Jana Alswaiti
Jana Al-Amoudi
Nour Sherif
Noura Alibrahim

Anhod Australia
Hamad Alibrahim

Distance
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN
3K OPEN

Distance
3K JUNIORS (U-16
3K JUNIORS (U-16
3K JUNIORS (U-16
3K JUNIORS (U-16
3K JUNIORS (U-16
3K JUNIORS (U-16

—_— — — — — —

Distance
1K JUNIORS (U-9)
1K JUNIORS (U-9)
1K JUNIORS (U-9)
1K JUNIORS (U-9)
1K JUNIORS (U-9)

1K JUNIORS (U-9)
1K JUNIORS (U-9)

Nationality
Qatari
Qatari

Scottish
British
Qatari

Palestinian
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari

American
Filipino
Filipino
Qatari

Jordanian
Qatari
Filipino
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari
Filipino
Qatari

Nationality
Canadian
Scottish
American
American
Qatari
Qatari

Nationality
Finnish
Jordanian
Qatari
Egyptian
Qatari

Australian
Qatari

Time
0:17:13
0:17:55
0:20:08
0:20:13
0:20:58
0:22:55
0:23:22
0:23:22
0:24:53
0:25:05
0:25:32
0:25:33
0:26:11
0:26:35
0:26:53
0:26:58
0:28:52
0:29:18
0:29:49
0:30:05
0:30:14
0:31:18
0:31:22
0:32:14
0:32:32
0:35:15

Time
0:17:29
0:19:21
0:22:10
0:22:14
0:27:30
0:27:36

Time
0:05:08
0:06:25
0:06:29
0:06:40
0:07:58

0:06:13
0:12:08

Position
F1
F2
F3

Position
F1
F2
F3

Position
F1
F2
F3

M1
M2



